TurnLine
T U N G A LOY
Effectively reduces
machining time!
Tungaloy Report No. 427-US
w
w
w

- Inserts are supplied in width (W) 0.394" - 0.984".
- The insert length is extended for profile shapes up to 0.216" depth.
Lever lock type Screw on type
6
AH725 L s rε
0.394 PSGM10-08  0.433 0.157 0.032
0.590 PSGM15-15  0.591 0.197 0.059
0.787 PSGM20-20  0.866 0.256 0.079
0.984 PSGM25-20  0.866 0.256 0.079
UX30 TH10 L s
0.402 PSGB10   0.709 0.157
0.598 PSGB15   0.787 0.197
0.795 PSGB20   1.062 0.256
0.992 PSGB25   1.062 0.256
R L h1 b h L1 f h2
0.394 FPGR16-10T20  0.787 1.000 1.000 1.000 7.000 1.020 - PSG*10 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.394 FPGR20-10T36  1.417 1.250 1.250 1.250 8.000 1.270 - PSG*10 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.590 FPGR16-15T20  0.787 1.000 1.000 1.000 7.000 1.020 - PSG*15 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.590 FPGR20-15T40  1.575 1.250 1.250 1.250 8.000 1.270 - PSG*15 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.787 FPGR20-20T40  1.575 1.250 1.250 1.250 8.000 1.270 0.003 PSG*20 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
0.787 FPGR24-20T50  1.969 1.500 1.500 1.500 10.000 1.520 0.003 PSG*20 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
0.984 FPGR20-25T40  1.575 1.250 1.250 1.250 8.000 1.270 0.003 PSG*25 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
0.984 FPGR24-25T50  1.969 1.500 1.500 1.500 10.000 1.520 0.003 PSG*25 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
L
W
s
rε

W (in)
Blanks for wide profile grooving*
For wide grooving
Toolholders
Max.
groove
depth
ar (in)
*Stocked products are blanks (semi-finished) for formed inserts
：Stocked Item
Inserts
(*1)
(*1) Can be used with both wide grooving and profile grooving inserts
7
h1 b h L1 f t
0.394 FPGN08-10T20  0.790 0.500 0.500 0.500 4.750 0.450 0.196 PSG*10 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.394 FPGN10-10T20  0.790 0.625 0.625 0.625 4.750 0.510 0.196 PSG*10 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.394 FPGN12-10T20  0.790 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.000 0.570 0.196 PSG*10 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.590 FPGN10-15T25  0.980 0.625 0.625 0.625 4.750 0.610 0.196 PSG*15 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.590 FPGN12-15T25  0.900 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.000 0.670 0.196 PSG*15 FCS3 FCL4 BP-5 P-2.5
0.787 FPGN12-20T32  1.260 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.000 0.770 0.196 PSG*20 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
0.787 FPGN16-20T32  1.260 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.890 0.196 PSG*20 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
0.984 FPGN16-25T36  1.420 1.000 1.000 1.000 6.000 0.990 0.196 PSG*25 FCS6 FCL8 BP-9 P-5
h1 b h L1 f t
0.394 SPGN08-10T20  0.790 0.500 0.500 0.500 4.750 0.450 0.196 PSGB10 CSTB-3L081 T-9F
0.394 SPGN10-10T20  0.790 0.625 0.625 0.625 4.750 0.510 0.196 PSGB10 CSTB-3L081 T-9F
0.394 SPGN12-10T20  0.790 0.750 0.750 0.750 5.000 0.570 0.196 PSGB10 CSTB-3L081 T-9F